 Page 1 of 2
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION
Agenda Item# 12.1g___
 Page 2 of 2
District staff performed their due diligence and researched the costs and terms of the
Piggyback Contract, believe that the prices of the Piggyback Contract are reasonable,
and that it would be in the best interest of the District to utilize the Piggyback Contract to

 67     9 H15923N FLAGSHIP B/F MOBILE PED 22H    224.92      2,024.28
X15W X 22-7/8D/N PULL
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 68     1 H18817N FILE/FILE 28HX16-7/8DX14     268.83        268.83
15/16W
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
Tag 2: VP
 69     2 H18823N FLAGSHIP SERIES PEDESTAL N     290.04        580.08
PULL MOBILE F/F 23D 2
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
PROPOSAL 116102A
DATE 12/20/23
PROJECT #640-154
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 9325 MIRANDY DR
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SELL EXTENDED
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 73     2 H9185N FLAGSHIP 36W 5-DRW N PULL   1,549.87      3,099.74
LAT64-1/4H 18D WO/POSTI
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 74     3 H919436 36WX18D SQUARE EDGE LAMINATE    367.21      1,101.63
TOP FOR LATERAL FILE
$(L2STD)       Grd L2 Standard Laminates
.LPT1          Portico Teak
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 75     3 H9195N FLAGSHIP 42W 5-DRW N PULL   1,798.05      5,394.15
LATERAL 64-1/4H 18D WO/POSTI
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 76     1 HFSC1836
40N
FLAGSHIP STG CAB 39     702.51        702.51
1/8HX36WX18D N PULLS&2 ADJ
SHLF
.X             OMT Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 77     1 HHCG11DF SOOTHE GUEST CHAIR W/ARMS DUAL    893.45        893.45
FAB
.S             Charcoal Urethane
$(9)           Grd  9 Uph
CONTINUED...
PAGE 22
PROPOSAL 116102A
DATE 12/20/23
PROJECT #640-154
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 9325 MIRANDY DR
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SELL EXTENDED
.TS            Truss
-016           Storm
$(3)           Grade III Upholstery
.SX            Moxie
10             Walnut
.P7A           Textured Charcoal
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 78     1 HHCG11DF SOOTHE GUEST CHAIR W/ARMS DUAL    893.45        893.45
FAB
.S             Charcoal Urethane
$(9)           Grd  9 Uph
.TS            Truss
-016           Storm
$(3)           Grade III Upholstery
.SX            Moxie
05             Blueberry
.P7A           Textured Charcoal
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 79     1 HHCG50DF SOOTHE BARIATRIC CHAIR W/ARMS  1,175.57      1,175.57
DUAL FAB
.S             Charcoal Urethane
$(9)           Grd  9 Uph
.TS            Truss
-016           Storm
$(3)           Grade III Upholstery
.SX            Moxie
10             Walnut
.P7A           Textured Charcoal
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 80     1 HHCTL4 SOOTHE TABLE LEGS SET OF 4     169.17        169.17
.P7A           Textured Charcoal
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
PAGE 23
PROPOSAL 116102A
DATE 12/20/23
PROJECT #640-154
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 9325 MIRANDY DR
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SELL EXTENDED
 81     1 HHCTS SOOTHE IN-LINE TABLE TOP     250.21        250.21
$(L1STD)       Grd L1 Standard Laminates
.S             Charcoal
S              Charcoal
Tag 1: ADMIN ADMIN
 82    22 HIGS6 IGNITION GUEST/MULTI-PURPOSE    340.36      7,487.92
CHAIR FOUR-LEG STACKING
.N             Armless
.H             Hard Caster
.IK            4-Way Brownstone

117     1 H9185LSN FLAGSHIP LAT 64 1/4X36IN   1,474.91      1,474.91
W/HINGED DOORS/N PULLS
.X             OMT 2 Cores to Order Key Alike
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: LIBRARY LIBRARY
118    37 HIGS6 IGNITION GUEST/MULTI-PURPOSE    340.36     12,593.32
CHAIR FOUR-LEG STACKING
.N             Armless
.H             Hard Caster
.IK            4-Way Brownstone
$(3)           III Upholstery
.SX            Moxie
05             Blueberry
.PR8T          Textured Silver
Tag 1: LIBRARY LIBRARY
119     1 HHATB3S2
LC
3 STAGE 2 LEG RECTANGLE C FOOT    591.08        591.08
$(P2)          P2 Paint Opts
.PR6           Silver
.X             Standard Glide
.MEM           Memory Preset
Tag 1: LIBRARY LIBRARY
120     1 HHATW244
8CT
48W X 24D RECT WORKSURFACE C/T    259.83        259.83
BASE
$(L2STD)       Grd L2 Standard Laminates
CONTINUED...
PAGE 32
PROPOSAL 116102A
DATE 12/20/23
PROJECT #640-154
ADENA PETERSON
PROPOSAL FOR: DELIVERY LOCATION:
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
3051 REDDING AVE 9325 MIRANDY DR
SACRAMENTO CA 95820 SACRAMENTO CA 95820
# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SELL EXTENDED
.LPT1          Portico Teak
.DP            Portico Teak
.G1            1 Grommet - Centered
P              Black
Tag 1: LIBRARY LIBRARY
121     2 HUSLMOD1
360
LAMINATE MODESTY 13H X 60W     402.16        804.32
$(L2STD)       Grd L2 Standard Laminates
.LPT1          Portico Teak
.DP            Portico Teak
.P             Black
Tag 1: MULTI-PURP F MULTI-PURP F
122     2 H15923N FLAGSHIP B/F MOBILE PED 22H    230.90        461.80
X15W X 22-7/8D/N PULL
.L             Standard Random Key Lock
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: MULTI-PURP F MULTI-PURP F
123     3 H519495 10500 SERIES DBL-RAIL HANGING     14.34         43.02
FILE RACK
Tag 1: MULTI-PURP F MULTI-PURP F
124     3 H9185LSN FLAGSHIP LAT 64 1/4X36IN   1,495.17      4,485.51
W/HINGED DOORS/N PULLS
.L             Standard Random Key Lock
$(P1)          P1 Paint Opts
.P7D           Brownstone
Tag 1: MULTI-PURP F MULTI-PURP F
125    44 HIGS6 IGNITION GUEST/MULTI-PURPOSE    340.36     14,975.84
CHAIR FOUR-LEG STACKING
.N             Armless
.H             Hard Caster
CONTINUED...